Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:
Shipping Address:

Description

General

Garden Dining Chairs - Flower Wire White
23"x23"x 34'h

= Dining Table - Lyon - White Wash Wood
\E/'GL 79"W X 40°L X 30"H

bl AAE Props - Carts - Display Cart W/ Drawing - Amarena
| 7740 0 W384K 0 X774k 0 H

e Dj Booths - New York
30"W x 4'L x 42"H - Color Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' - Metal W/ Legs
4'W x 18" x 8h

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
60 $0.00
7 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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